
ASK FOR
ICECREAM
& DESSERT

EXTRASUPER SPICYSAUCE KETCHUP
MAYO

WHAT
EVER

WRAPS

COCKTAILS

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

HITE

STAROPRAMEN

JEVER

HEINEKEN

BERLINER BERG

FRÜHKÖLSCH

ROTHAUS TANNENZÄPFLE

SCHÖFFERHOFER BIERMIX GRAPEFRUIT

BECKS BLUE ALKFREI

BERLINER KINDL

AUGUSTINER

GÖSSER

SCHÖFFERHOFER HEFE HELL

SCHÖFFERHOFER KRISTALL 

SCHÖFFERHOFER HEFE ALKFREI

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

3.00

3.00

1.50

COLA, FANTA, SPRITE, COLA LIGHT

KRAFTMALZ

ALMDUDLER 

LIFT

ARIZONA EISTEE

MATE MATE

WATER

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

MILKIS 

ALOE VERA

SHIKHYE 

BONBON

CRUSHED PEAR

WELCH´S 

8.00

8.00
 

6.60

SOJU   17,8%

SOJU SUNHARI   14 - 22%
 

MAGGEOLI   6%

PEACH, APPLE

0,33L

0,33L

0,33L

0,33L

0,33L

0,33L

0,33L

0,33L

0,33L

0,5L

0,5L

0,5L

0,5L

0,5L

0,5L

0,33L

0,33L

0,35L

0,33L

0,5L

0,5L

0,25L

0,5L

0,5L

0,24L

0,24L

0,24L

0,33L

0,35L

0,35L
 

0,75L

BEERS SOFTDRINKS

KOREAN SOFTDRINKS

KOREAN LIQUOR

  



EXTRAS

4.50

5.50

5.50

FRIES WITH HOMEMADE CHEDDAR CHEESE 
SAUCE AND KIMCHI  TOPPING

FRIES WITH HOMEMADE CHEDDAR CHEESE 
SAUCE,  KIMCHI AND SPICY CHICKEN  TOPPING

FRIES WITH HOMEMADE CHEDDAR CHEESE 
SAUCE,  KIMCHI AND SPICY BULGOGI  TOPPING

4.50BORED

5.50BULDAK

5.50BULGOGI

CHOOSE YOUR LUNCH 
& SOFTDRINK

KIMCHI FRIES
& CHIBEE CHEESE SAUCE

GREEN SALAD
& SOY-SESAME DRESSING

SPICY NOODLE SOUP WITH EGG 
& SPRING ONIONS

RAMYUN
PLAIN

RAMYUN
BULGOGI

RAMYUN
TOFU

2.50COLESLAW

2.00CHICKEN MU

CHICKEN SAUCE /

CHEDDAR / FRIED EGG 1.00

2.50FRIES

3.50
1.50

SWEET POTATO FRIES

RICE

KIMCHI 3.00

6.50CHIBEE SALAD
SALAD RICE BOWL WITH CHICKEN BITS

5.50DUBU SALAD
SALAD RICE BOWL WITH TOFU

SWEETPOTATO UPGRADE
1.00

FOR
CHICKEN &BURGER

CHIBEE FRIES LUNCH  SALAD RAMYUN

7.90BIBIMBAP
BULGOGI OR TOFU, SAUTÉED VEGETABLES, 
SPICY SAUCE & FRIED EGG TOPPING

7.90BULGOGI SALAD
BULGOGI ON MIXED GREEN SALAD & RICE

7.90BURGER MENU
BULGOGI BURGER & FRIES

7.90CHICKEN MENU
CHICKEN BITS & FRIES

12 - 17 H

TIP

WINGS 

HOMEMADE CHIBEE
CHICKEN SAUCES

CRUSTY CHICKEN WINGS
(WITH BONE)

IN SESAME BUN, VEGETABLES
& CHIBEE BURGER SAUCE

CRISPY CHICKEN BITS
(NO BONE)

BORED (NO SAUCE)
5.00

6.50
9.50

6 PCS

12 PCS

WINGS 
NAIVE, DIZZY, RUDE

5.50
10.50

6 PCS

12 PCS

BITS 
BORED (NO SAUCE)

6.00
11.00

6 PCS

12 PCS

BITS 
NAIVE, DIZZY, RUDE

6.50
12.00

6 PCS

12 PCS

NAIVE

BULGOGI

DIZZY

RUDE

MENU 1 3.50
WITH FRIES & SOFTDRINK

MENU 2 3.50
WITH COLESLAW & SOFTDRINK

MENU 3 4.50
WITH SWEET POTATO FRIES & SOFTDRINK

SWEET SOY GARLIC SAUCE

CHIBEE CHICKEN SAUCE

SPICY CHICKEN SAUCE

170 G BULGOGI PATTY, GRILLED ON LAVA STONE, 
LOLLO BIONDA , TOMATO, RED ONION, GHERKINS

6.50DAKDAK
PANKO-CRUSTED CHICKEN KATSU, LOLLO 
BIONDA, TOMATO, RED ONION, COLESLAW

6.50BULDAK

RICE BOWL WITH BEEF OR TOFU,
VEGETABLES & FRIED EGG

YOUR BIBIMBAP
& SOFTDRINK

UPGRADE YOUR CHICKEN
OR BURGER TO A MENU

8.00BULGOGI
BULGOGI, SAUTÉED VEGETABLES, SPICY SAUCE 
& FRIED EGG TOPPING

8.00DUBU

9.50

TOFU, SAUTÉED VEGETABLES, SPICY SAUCE & 
FRIED EGG TOPPING

SPICY CHICKEN, GRILLED ON LAVASTONE LOLLO 
BIONDA, TOMATO, RED ONION, COLESLAW

6.50DUBU
TOFU-VEGGIE PATTY, LOLLO BIONDA , 
TOMATO, RED ONION, COLESLAW

CHICKEN SAUCE BURGER BIBIMBAPMENU UPGRADES

BORED
PLAIN (NO SAUCE)

ALL MENUSBEER UPGRADE
1.00

BIBIMBAP MENU


